Date
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/10/2024
1/12/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/26/2024
2/12/2024
2/22/2024
2/29/2024

Duration

1Year

1 Time Project
1 year

1 year

1 year

1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
1 Time Project
36 Months

3 Years

1 Time Project
1 Time Project

2024 York City
Contracts

Between City of York and....

York County Planning Commission
Electronic System Installers

PA Department of Health

Thomas Ray

Splash Service

Electronic System Installers
Behler

PA Department of Transportation
USDA Animal & Plant Inspection
Behler

Fraser

Susquehanna Automatic Sprinklers
Ajs Truck and Trailer Center

Fast Signs

Department Abbreviations - BA (Business Administration, ED (Economic
Development), HR (Human Resources) IT, (information Technology), PW (Public
Works), RDA (Redevelopment Authority), PPZ (Permits, Planning & Zoning), CO
(Contollers Office), YCBH (York City Bureau of Health), FD (Fire Department), PD
(Police Department), PR (Parks & Recreation), PRK (Parking), Trea (Treasurer
Office)

Services
Homebuyer, Monitoring and Home Improvement Assistance Agreement
Replacing Remaining Cameras in 2024 at City Hall
Intergovernmental Agreements
Professional Admin and Mgmt Services
2024 Annual Plant to Apply Water Treatment
Install 4 Multi-Sensor Quad Cameras
Relocate Clothes Dryer, Install new Gear Washer, Dryer replace Water Heater
Agreement of 1-83 PENN DOT Agreement Deed Book 19-M Pg 133 York PA
Kiwanis Lake Geese Control
Removal of (2) Modine Heaters
Network Copier Lease Renewal
Kiwanis Lake Geese Control
Trailer to Haul Mammoth Snow Brush and Attachments, plus Snow Blowers and equipment
Reflective Parking Signs

Amount
See agreement
S 19,818.50
See agreement
See agreement

S 6,725.00
S 18,324.00
S 14,700.00
See agreement
S 13,925.02
S 10,200.00
S 119,412.00
See agreement
S 16,600.00
S 12,651.39

Department
ED

Bldg & Maint
YCBH
HR
PW
Bldg & Maint
Bldg & Maint
BA
PR
Bldg & Maint
IT
PW
Bldg & Maint
PRK
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