## 2024 York City Contracts

<u>Date</u>	<b>Duration</b>	Between City of York and		
1/1/2024	1 Year	York County Planning Commission		
1/1/2024	1 Time Project	Electronic System Installers		
1/1/2024	1 year	PA Department of Health		
1/1/2024	1 year	Thomas Ray		
1/9/2024	1 year	Splash Service		
1/9/2024	1 Time Project	Electronic System Installers		
1/10/2024	1 Time Project	Behler		
1/12/2024	1 Time Project	PA Department of Transportation		
1/23/2024	1 Time Project	USDA Animal & Plant Inspection		
1/24/2024	1 Time Project	Behler		
1/26/2024	36 Months	Fraser		
2/12/2024	3 Years	Susquehanna Automatic Sprinklers		
2/22/2024	1 Time Project	Ajs Truck and Trailer Center		
2/29/2024	1 Time Project	Fast Signs		

Department Abbreviations - BA (Business Administration, ED (Economic Development), HR (Human Resources) IT, (information Technology), PW (Public Works), RDA (Redevelopment Authority), PPZ (Permits, Planning & Zoning), CO (Contollers Office), YCBH (York City Bureau of Health), FD (Fire Department), PD (Police Department), PR (Parks & Recreation), PRK (Parking), Trea (Treasurer Office)

<u></u>	<u>Services</u>	<u>,</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<b>Department</b>	
	nebuyer, Monitoring and Home Improvement Assistance Agreement See agreement		e agreement	t ED	
	Replacing Remaining Cameras in 2024 at City Hall	\$	19,818.50	Bldg & Maint	
	vernmental Agreements See agreement		e agreement	YCBH	
	Professional Admin and Mgmt Services	See agreement		HR	
	2024 Annual Plant to Apply Water Treatment	\$	6,725.00	PW	
	Install 4 Multi-Sensor Quad Cameras	\$	18,324.00	Bldg & Maint	
	Relocate Clothes Dryer, Install new Gear Washer, Dryer replace Water Heater	\$	14,700.00	Bldg & Maint	
	reement of 1-83 PENN DOT Agreement Deed Book 19-M Pg 133 York PA See agreement		e agreement	BA	
	Kiwanis Lake Geese Control	\$	13,925.02	PR	
	Removal of (2) Modine Heaters	\$	10,200.00	Bldg & Maint	
	Network Copier Lease Renewal	\$	119,412.00	IT	
	Kiwanis Lake Geese Control		e agreement	PW	
	Trailer to Haul Mammoth Snow Brush and Attachments, plus Snow Blowers and equipment	\$	16,600.00	Bldg & Maint	
	Reflective Parking Signs	\$	12,651.39	PRK	